8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:25 AM

9:55 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM
11:00: AM

11:50 AM
1:05 PM

1:35 PM

2:05 PM
2:35 PM

3:05 PM

3:50 PM
3:55 PM

an Section

n %
% American Water Works Association
N Mi~h
\ VIIC ]

Asset Management Seminar

Wednesday, August 10th, 2022 é Eagle Eye, Lansing, MI
0.4 Managerial CEC’s | Up to 4 PDHs

Welcome

Cheryl Vosburg, MWEA

Asset Management Planning for Long-Term Rate
Stability in Oakland County, an UPDATE!

Sally Duffy, Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.

Utilizing GIS to enhance O&M within an
Asset Management Program
Laith Alfagih, Stantec

Craig Lyon, Stantec

James Hale, Stantec

EGLE Update / Initiatives - WRD, DWEHD,
Funding / Financing

Dan Beauchamp, EGLE

Eric Pocan, EGLE

Meet the Vendors

Break & Vendor Networking

Lead Water Service Replacement - Lessons Learned
Kurt Tribbett, City of Battle Creek

Jacob Rushlow, City of Livonia

Greg Marker, OHM Advisors

Zach Earp, Oakland County

Lunch & Networking

Trends in Project Finance and Funding
Andy Campbell, Baker Tilly

Tom Traciak, Baker Tilly

Thank You to Our
Exhibitors!

AssetManagement.Live LLC
HESCO

KSB Dubric Inc.

Silversmith Data Inc.
Unconventional Solutions Inc.

Being Prepared Never Felt So Good - An Innovative Approach to

Emergency Response Planning

Susan Knepper, OHM Advisors

Jacob Rushlow, Public Service at City of Livonia
Break & Vendor Networking

Flooding and Risk Management

Rachael Barlock, SEMCOG

Infrastructure Machines
Branko Kerkez, University of Michigan

Concluding Remarks
Seminar Wrap Up
Pick Up CEC Certificates and Return Evaluations

**Agenda topics & times subject to change.




