

## **Asset Management Seminar**

Wednesday, August 10th, 2022 ♦ Eagle Eye, Lansing, MI 0.4 Managerial CEC's | Up to 4 PDHs

8:45 AM	Welcome Cheryl Vosburg, MWEA	
8:55 AM	Asset Management Planning for Long-Term Rate Stability in Oakland County, an UPDATE! Sally Duffy, Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.	Thank You to Our Exhibitors!
9:25 AM	Utilizing GIS to enhance O&M within an Asset Management Program Laith Alfaqih, Stantec Craig Lyon, Stantec James Hale, Stantec	<ul> <li>AssetManagement.Live LLC</li> <li>HESCO</li> <li>KSB Dubric Inc.</li> <li>Silversmith Data Inc.</li> <li>Unconventional Solutions Inc.</li> </ul>
9:55 AM	EGLE Update / Initiatives - WRD, DWEHD, Funding / Financing Dan Beauchamp, EGLE Eric Pocan, EGLE	
10:25 AM	Meet the Vendors	
10:30 AM	Break & Vendor Networking	
11:00: AM	Lead Water Service Replacement - Lessons Learned Kurt Tribbett, City of Battle Creek Jacob Rushlow, City of Livonia Greg Marker, OHM Advisors Zach Earp, Oakland County	
11:50 AM	Lunch & Networking	
1:05 PM	Trends in Project Finance and Funding Andy Campbell, Baker Tilly Tom Traciak, Baker Tilly	
1:35 PM	Being Prepared Never Felt So Good - An Innovative Approach to Emergency Response Planning Susan Knepper, OHM Advisors Jacob Rushlow, Public Service at City of Livonia	
2:05 PM	Break & Vendor Networking	
2:35 PM	Flooding and Risk Management Rachael Barlock, SEMCOG	
3:05 PM	Infrastructure Machines Branko Kerkez, University of Michigan	
3:50 PM	Concluding Remarks	
3:55 PM	Seminar Wrap Up Pick Up CEC Certificates and Return Evaluations	

<sup>\*\*</sup>Agenda topics & times subject to change.